
IGNALINA Rally CUP
Official Final Classification
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2

43
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Entrant / Team

Samsonas Motorsport

ORLEN Team

Atlantis Racing

Holowczyc Racing

tapkauskas -
AUTOCENTRAS

Robert Kocik

Samsonas Motorsport

Viada-Multi FX

Krzysztof Bubik

JUTA KSK

Autorikona

AUTORALIS ASK

KG-RT

DJ Büve

Kauno ask

Kauno Autoklubas

UKMERGES AMSK

Tymoteusz Jocz

RALIO TEMPAS

Jonas Miknius

vst

Automotoprojektai

Samsonas Motorsport

Proracing Rally Team

Paulius Novakas

Ralio Draugai

VSI MV sportas

Kauno autoklubas

Micha} Zlomahczuk

SKK pirmininkas

Driver
Co-Driver

Martynas Samsonas
Ervinas Snitkas
Miko Marczyk
Szymon Gospodarczyk
Vladas Jurkeviöius
Aisvydas Paliukénas
Adrian Chwietczuk
Jaroslaw Baran

Ramünas Capkauskas
Zilvinas JurSys

Robert Kocik
Sebastian Wach
Eugenijus Sladkeviéius
Artüras Sabanaviöius

Jonas Sluckus
Giedrius Sileikis
Krzysztof Bubik
Adrian Sadowski

Paulius BeniuSis
Audrius Sosas
Saulius Trapuila
Mindaugas Meilünas

Eugenijus
Michalauskas
Edvinas Pagirskas
Igor Widlak
Daniel Dymurski
Kristers CimdiQS
Renärs senders
Dovilas Ciutele
Donatas Zvicevicius

Vytautas Kaziukonis
Algirdas Pranckünas
Deividas Gezeviöius
Tomas Nenartaviöius
Tymoteusz Jocz
Maciej Judycki
Mindaugas Kaminskas
Mindaugas
Bagonaviöius

Jonas Miknius
Erikas Straieviéius
Marius Dainys
Grigorij Tarasov
Tomas Maékinis
2ygimantas Bagonas
Saulius Zurlys
Aurimas Kropas
Dominykas Butvilas
Renatas Vaitkeviöius
Paulius Novakas
Mykolas Stravinskas
Ignas Zabarauskas
Povilas Rubinas
Jonas Baléius
Vytautas Mitkeviéius
Audronis Gulbinas
Vytis Pauliukonis
Michal Zlomahczuk
Piotr Jamroziak

Class Total +Leader
Nat

POL
POL

I-TU

POL
POL

LTU

POL
POL

I-TU

LTU
I-TU
POL
POL

I-TU

LTU
LTU

LTU

POL
POL

CVA

LTU
LTU

LTU

Vehicle Group
Ford Fiesta
N5+

Skoda Fabia
Rally2 evo

Skoda Fabia
Rally2 evo

Skoda Fabia
Rally2 Evo
Mitsubishi 4WD
Lancer
Evolution IX

Ford Fiesta
Rally2
Mitsubishi 4WD
Mirage

Skoda Fabia

BMW M3 E46
Compact

Mitsubishi 4WD
Lancer EVO IX
BMW M3

Mitsubishi 4WD
Lancer Evo IX

Ford Fiesta 4WD
Rally3

BMW 330 2WD+

Lada 2105 vfts Historic

BMW 323Ti 2WD+

Honda Civic 2WD

Penal.
0:10

0:10

Time
31.•36.90

32:09.90

32:25.oo

33:14.50

34:16.00

34:27.40

35:19.oo

POL I Ford Fiesta R2 2WD
POL

LTU

LTU
I-TU

I-TU
I-TU

I-TU
I-TU

LTU
I-TU

LTU
I-TU

LTU

LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
POL

Ford Fiesta R2 2WD

BMW 325 2WD

VW POLO 2WD

Honda Civic 2WD
Type R
BMW 328 2WD+

Skoda Fabia
R5

Subaru 4WD
Impreza

BMW 325
0

2WD+

BMW 325 2WD

Honda Civic 2WD
Type-R
BMW 318iS 2WD

35:54.30

36:42.90

36:54.60

37:22.90

37:37.90

37:57.80

37:57.90

39:02.40

39:33.20

39:37.oo

40:21.00

40:21.30

40:30.90

40:40.60

40:40.90

41:10.60

41:15.70

41:17.10

41:24.50

41:46.20

41.•57.30

42:04.30POL

33.0(
33.0(
48.

15.1(

49.5(

11.4(

51.6(

35.3(

48.6(

11.7(

5:46.oc
28.3(

15.0(

19.9(

0.1(

30.8(

8:00.
3.8(

8:44.
44.0(

0.3(

9.6(

9.7(

0.3(

29.7(

5.1(

1.4(

7.4(

21.7(

11.1(

7.0(

S. Liesis
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Driver

7.

31. 2.

32. 10.

33.

34. 11.

35. 8.

36. 12.

37. 13.

38. 8.

39. 9.

40. 3.

41. 9.

No

15

58

47

57

52

38

51

50

12

33

56

14

32

29

48

49

18

20

45

21

22

35

55

30

36

6

59

9

Entrant / Team

Flameris Racing SK

Viesturs Zile

Rally 4 Fun

Kataiina Seinauskiené

Rally 4 Fun SK

Ukmergés AMSK

Biorina Rally Team

Ralio draugai

RC Cola Racing

Sons

Visagino automobilil-l ir
motociklq sporto klubas

Vapsvos Racing

Ralio draugai

RRteam

Kauno automobilininkq
sporto klubas

"Akseleratorius" (ZASK)

Maieikiq ASK

GSR MOTORSPORT

VSI "Marko racing team"

VSI MV Sportas

Nedas RadiSauskas

Proracing Rally Team

ZASK Akseleratorius

Adomas

Boiydar Grzywaczewski

STANISZEWSCY Rally
Team

Visagino automobiliq ir
motociklq sporto klubas

Mariusz Zapala

SKK pirmininkas

Co-Driver

Nerijus Anu2is
Ernest Miskialoviö

Viesturs Tilgass
Viesturs Zile
Erikas Valkeris
Robedas Valkeris

Juozas Ciplys
Kataiina Seinauskiené
Regimantas
Sapranauskas
Nerijus Genys

Lukas Peöeliünas
Gediminas Satkus
Tomas Zemaitis
Sarünas Rulys
Vytautas Puodiiünas
Ilona Staökuté
Aurimas Eidiiünas
Gediminas Saudargas
Julius AukStuolis
Mantas Klikauskas
Tadas BalaiSis
Jelena Stubailo
Linas VaSkys
Laurynas PaSkevicius

Arünas Cernius
Jolanta Söiglinskiené

Valerijus Afanasjevas
Artüras Laukys
Ovidijus KnySius
Silverijus Lapénas

Anatolij Andrejev
Paulius Spakauskas

Justas Tamaéauskas
Vaidas Smigelskas
Mantas Jurgaitis
Martynas Drülia

Mantas Meduneckis
Justinas Vainiunas
Ginas Petraitis
Kristupas Adinaviöius
Nedas RadiSauskas
Mindaugas Cepulis

Marius Végélé
Renaldas Geguiinskas

Andrej Isaöenko
Paulius Viéiünas
Adomas Kepalas
Linas Brekys
Krzysztof Polak
B02ydar
Grzywaczewski

Zbigniew Staniszewski

Igor Valevko
Sergej Greéko
Mariusz Zapala
Lukasz Gwiazda

Nat

CVA
I-VA
CVA

I-TU

I-TU

LTU
CVA
LTU
LTU
I-TU

Retired

LTI-J

LTU

LTU
LTU

I-TU

LTU
LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU
LTU

LTU
LTU

LTU
I-TU

I-TU
I-TU

POL
POL

POL
POL

LTU
LTU
POL
POL

Vehicle

Mitsubishi
Lancer Evo X

LADA

Honda Civic

BMW 328

Honda Civic
Type R

BMW 328

BMW 325

BMW 323

Ford Fiesta

Bmw 328

Lada 2105
V FTS

Mitsubishi
Lancer Eco IX

Subaru
Impreza WRX
STI
BMW 318

BMW compact

BMW 325

BMW M3

BMW E90

VOLKSWAGEN
GOLF
BMW Compact

BMW M3

BMW 328

Opel Astra GSI

Renault Clio

BMW E46

Ford Fiesta
Rally2

LADA 2105

Skoda Fabia
R5

S. Liesis

Class
Group
4WD

Historic

2WD

2WD

2WD

2WD

4WD

Historic

4WD

4WD

2WD

2WD

2WD+

2WD+

2WD

2WD+

2WD

2WD

R5

Historic

Penal.

0:10

1:00

1:20

Total - *Leader
Time

42:32.70
28.4(

43:06.80
34.1(

43:33.70
26.9(

43:58.20
24.5(

44:01.20
3.0(

12.5(

44:21.20
7.5(

46:05.50

47:05.50

47:23.60
18.1(

48:20.80
57.2(

57:35.oo

Technical after SS-6

Drive shaft

Technical

Technical (wheel)

Rally-2

Technical after SS-4
finish

Rally-2

Rally-2

Wheel

Gearbox

Off road

Drive shaft

0:10 Stopped on stage,
crew OK

Rally-2

Rally-2

Rally-2


